

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE



Last Cloudia x Devil May Cry Series Collaboration Event Released!

[TOKYO, JAPAN - Sep 2, 2022] AIDIS Inc. announced that from Sep 9, its popular mobile RPG Last Cloudia will host a collaboration event with the Devil May Cry series, a series of games known for their stylish action. This collaboration event will also contain a redux of the previous collaboration event with Devil May Cry 5 held last January, allowing players both new and old to get items exclusive to the previous event and enjoy even more stylish action.

Additionally, on Sep 6, there will be an official livestream to celebrate the release of this collaboration event. Planned announcements include further details about the event, such as characters and arks to be released, and the amazing promotions that will run during the event.

Please tune in for more details about this exciting collaboration event!



Official Livestream "Last Cloudia TV" Collab Special

Hosted by AIDIS localization lead Kit and TikTok sensation Kimeko, this livestream will feature a ton of information about this collaboration event with the Devil May Cry series. Be sure to tune in to hear details about the event schedule, event-exclusive units and arks, and some exciting promotions.

Livestream date and time: Sep 6, 2022, 8 pm (PT)

URL: https://www.devilmaycry5.com/us/

Hosts: Kit and Kimeko

About the Devil May Cry Series



The Devil May Cry series boasts over 26 million sales worldwide (as of Jun 30, 2022). This popular series returns to make its debut in the current generation, bringing stylish mayhem against fiendish foes at the hands of Devil Hunters with demon blood in their veins.

Devil May Cry official website: https://www.devilmaycry5.com/us/

©CAPCOM CO., LTD. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.

About Last Cloudia



Last Cloudia is an action JRPG whose quirky characters and cinematic effects weave a sprawling tale of the bond between man and beast. Its fast-paced battles feature pixel art characters sweeping though 3D playspaces.

Click here to download the app for free:

iOS: https://apps.apple.com/app/id1473588527

Android: https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.aidis.lastcloudiaen

- * Android, Google Play are trademarks of Google LLC.
- * iPhone and iTunes are trademarks of Apple Inc., registered in the U.S. and other countries and regions.
- * App Store is a service mark of Apple Inc.
- * iOS is a trademark or registered trademark of Cisco in the U.S. and other countries and is used under license.

© 2018-2022 AIDIS Inc.

###

For further information contact:

Name: Kit Garchow

Email: christophergarchow@aidis.co.jp